
  

 

 
 

Student Recitals 
 

Callaway Music Auditorium 
Free entry – no bookings required 

 
Samantha Anderson-Mayes 
& Sanya Jones Voice 2 Oct | 7pm* (Stabat Mater) 

Aiden Labuschagne Oboe Monday 28 Oct|5pm 

Sara Mau Bassoon Monday 28 Oct|6.30pm 

Arwen Ooi Violin Monday 28 Oct|8pm 

Melissa Hemetsberger Flute Tuesday 29 Oct|5pm 

Caitlin Lindgren Flute Tuesday 29 Oct|6.30pm 

Shunsuke Kogo Clarinet Wednesday 30 Oct|5pm 

Em Seymour Saxophone Thursday 31 Oct|5pm 

Erin Haultain Saxophone Thursday 31 Oct|6.30pm 

Glen Bain Voice Friday 1 Nov|5pm 

Harry Smith Voice Friday 1 Nov|6.30pm 

Victoria-Grace Whiting Voice Monday 4 Nov|6pm 

Ciaran McChord Voice Monday 4 Nov|7.30pm 

Aimee Ryan Voice Monday 4 Nov|7.30pm 

Nathan Herbert Percussion Tuesday 5 Nov|5pm 

Katie Lines Piano Wednesday 6 Nov|4pm 

Jasmine Beehag Piano Wednesday 6 Nov|5pm 

Andrew Duong Piano Wednesday 6 Nov|6pm 

Rose Russell Composition Thursday 7 Nov|6.30pm 

Elizabeth Marsh Cello Friday 8 Nov |5pm 

Jasmine Farghaly Piano Saturday 9 Nov|4.30pm 

Felix Longworth-Baker Guitar Saturday 9 Nov|6pm 

Jude Holland Piano Monday 11 Nov|6pm 

Justin Farinosi MMus Monday 18 Nov | 6pm 
Thursday 28 Nov |6pm 
 

* St Andrew’s Subiaco 
 
Please note that this list is subject to change – please check the UWA Music Facebook page or email 
concerts@uwa.edu.au for the most recent updates.  


